Resultatliste OK Silsands sprintlgp 8.juni 2013

H17 (3,5km)

Rasmus Theisen, Bul Tromsg
Gjermund Urset, Bul Tromsg
Havard Hansen, OK Silsand
Per A U Engebakken, Nord-@sterdal
Maximilian Bie, S@rreisa O-LAG
Ruben B. Olsen, OK Silsand
Thomas Johnsen, Sgrreisa O-lag
Svein H Hansen, OK Silsand
Jakob B Lofthus, Bul Tromsg

. Havard @stvik, Bardu IL

. Knut @ Johansen, Bardu IL

. Roar Jgrgensen, Sgrreisa O-lag

W oo N R WNRE

[
w N P O

. Hans H Gamst-Hole

H 45 (2,5km)
1. Atle Iversen, Bul Tromsg
2. Axel Theisen, Mellembygd
3. Arild Ingdal, Mellembygd
4. Frode S Thoresen, Bjerkvik

D 13-14 (2,0km)

Ellinor Moan, Sgrreisa O-lag
Tora Indregard, Bul-Tromsg

Ida Urset, Bul-Tromsg

Frida M C Pedersen, Bjerkvik

el

H 13-14 (2,0km)

1. Egil Espnes, OK Silsand
2. Erling Stagnes, OK Silsand

18.32
20.14
21.45
22.02
22.06
22.33
24.32
24.59
25.15
25.44
27.43
30.29
42.23

19.13
21.09
21.10
43.31

18.51
22.16
26.53
27.52

13.58
14.06



D 17 (3,5km)

NV A WNPR

Arntraut Gotsch, Bul-Tromsg
Hilde Espnes, OK Silsand
Anne Urset, Bul Tromsg
Torun Arnkjell, Nordreisa
Line B Solvang, Bardu

Emma Myrseth, @verbygd
Hilde Svendsen, Harstad
Katrine B Horn, OK Silsand

D 45 (2,5km)

Hilde Gulbrandsen, Sg@rreisa O-lag
Kristin Svendsen, Harstad

Alice M Pedersen, Bjerkvik

Kari Lofthus, Bul-Tromsg

H 55 (2,5km)

1.

Leif Gulbrandsen, Sgrreisa O-lag

H 65 (2,0km)

el S

Asgaut Lgkse, Sgrreisa O-lag
Gunnar Kvaal, Storsteinnes
Jan A Eriksen, Sg@rreisa O-lag
Jan Lgvlund, Nordreisa

H 15-16 (2,0km)

1.
2.
3.

Sondre Lorentsen, OK Silsand
Mats J N Ingdal, Mellembygd
Vegard Bernhardsen, Bul-Tromsg

H 35 (2,5km)

1.

Ronny Moan, Sgrreisa O-lag

22.57
25.30
26.18
27.09
29.02
30.21
31.30
32.23

23.01
25.31
30.59
DSQ

20.33

17.05
19.02
20.12
25.18

15.38
18.09
27.21

28.37



D 65 (2,0km)
1. Anne M Pedersen, Bjerkvik
Inger Eriksen, S@rreisa O-lag
H11-12 (1,3km)
1. Oskar Uteng, OK Silsand

2. Vegard Stagnes, OK Silsand
Ferdinand Bie, Sgrreisa O-lag

D 11-12 (1,3km)

1. Malin K M Jgrgensen, Sgrreisa O-lag

H -10 (1,0km)

Hans Urset, Bul-Tromsg
Edvard Uteng, OK Silsand
Kasper A Holmgy, Nordreisa

D — 10 (1,0km)

Anna Jakobsen, Bul-Tromsg

N-apen:

Sigve Jakobsen, Bul-Tromsg
Ronja Gotsch lversen, Bul-Tromsg
Astrid B Trasdahl

Mia Urset, Bul-Tromsg

Skjalg Stagnes, OK Silsand

Marius Moldsvor, OK Silsand
Marita Olsen, Bjerkvik

Anna Simonsen, OK Silsand

Lotte B Horn, OK Silsand

31.58
DNS

9.37
11.41
DSQ

16.48

8.04
8.22
7.54

11.19



